Rank Competitor(s)

1 Blayre Hannah
2 Chloe Keefe
3 Sarah Boyce
4  Katie Ellis
WD Grace Abbott

Club

Flying Blades Skating Club
Conception Bay North SC
Silver Wing Skating Club
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Brittany Hicks

SCNL Summer Skate 2018

Conception Bay South Arena
August 18 to August 18, 2018

STAR 5 Women (Under 13)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
NL 14.83
NL 13.85
NL 12.24
NL 12.11
NL

(1)
2
A3)
“4)

Points

14.83
13.85
12.24
12.11
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Elizabeth Liverman
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